
ALL DAY MENU 
TILL 2PM

add to your main with...
$3 extra sourdough per slice		

$6 ea crispy bacon -	 haloumi - mushrooms in beef dripping - sausage (2) - 
      free rangepoached eggs (2) - housemade baked beans

$8 ea crushed potato in dripping - cured salmon 		

gfi - gluten free ingredients 
dfi- dairy free ingredients      

gfa - gluten free option available

all these items are made in the 
kitchen which also has gluten, 

eggs, dairy, walnuts, almonds & 
sesame on premises

$25.00

POSH PORRIDGE    			       dfi/contains nuts
Creamy oats with a choice of topping:
- Lemon curd, blueberry, white chocolate, granola crumble 
- Creamed honey, banana, salted caramel, greek yoghurt
	  
APPLE PIE PANCAKES                                       contains nuts 
apple & cinnamon compote, biscoff crumb, 
toasted almonds, crispy bacon, mascarpone 
cream, spiced apple syrup, candied apple. 

COCONUT CREAM FRENCH TOAST                                               gfa
crispy bacon, spiced roasted pineapple, 
toasted coconut, orange mascarpone, 
cinnamon

EGGS BENE      					              gfa
toasted croissant, fresh spinach, truffle
hollandaise, poached eggs, rocket, pecorino, 
truffle seasoning.
$5 ea add: mushrooms - crispy bacon - 
           smoked salmon - pork belly 

CURRIED SCRAMBLED EGGS                           gfa/mild spice
baby peas, chili, cucumber yoghurt, 
sourdough 

SMOKED FISH CAKES                                gfi/contains nuts
romesco sauce, poached egg, rocket, almond 
+ fennel.

MADDISON CLASSIC                                                                 gfa
Pestell’s dry cured bacon, lamb & mint 
sausages, eggs your way, mushrooms in beef 
dripping, housemade  baked beans, crushed 
potato in bone marrow dripping, sourdough 
or gluten free toast. 
$5 add wilted spinach

YOUR WAY ON TOAST                                                                gfa
free range eggs poached, fried or 
scrambled. sourdough, multigrain or GF 
toast, house made tomato chutney.

$23.00

$25.00

$24.00

$24.00

$26.00

$17.00

$29.00

BAGELS                                                                             contains nuts
Haloumi & Mushroom 		   
Salmon, Avo + Feta 	
spinach, sundried tomato cream cheese, 
dukkah, hollandaise, spiced plum sauce. 
$3 add: free range poached or scrambled egg

NOURISH BOWL                  gfi/dfi/contains nuts
fresh greens, house ferments, corn, 
avocado, cherry tomato, sprouts, brown 
rice, toasted nuts + seeds, crispy onion, 
tumeric tahini dressing,
$6 ea add: - Haloumi	 - Cured Salmon	
   - Karaage Chicken - Deep Fried Cauli

STICKY PORK BELLY               gfi/mild spice
slow cooked pork belly, asian greens in 
oyster sauce, sticky rice, sesame 
kewpie slaw

PASTA OF THE WEEK    
ask our friendly staff for this weeks 
pasta dish

BEEF RENDANG                                    dfi/gfi/spicy
rich coconut curry. 
choice of rice OR flatbread

SESAME CRUSTED SALMON                                  gfi
silky pea puree, crushed potatoes, 
rocket, almond + fennel salad, lemon & 
balsamic vinaigrette.

MEDITERRANEAN LAMB                  gfa/contains nuts                           
creamy hummus, slow cooked lamb, capsicum, 
eggplant, sundried tomatoes, cicak, flat 
bread

$26.00
$28.00

$24.00

$28.00

$28.00

$32.00

$38.00

$38.00



DRINKSGRINDERS COFFEE

cappuccino - flat white - latte - mocha

americano - long black - espresso - 
machiatto - piccolo

iced americano

TEA
english breakfast - earl grey - peppermint 
- green - lemon, honey + manuka - 
blackcurrant
 
HOT DRINK
chai - hot chocolate

matcha latte

kids hot chocolate

fluffy - puppaccino

syrup - extra shot - oat - soy - almond - 
coconut - decaf - takeaway cup

JUICES
orange - apple - pineapple - cranberry - 
tomato

kids juice

ICED
mocha - chocolate - latte 

coconut milk mango lassi

matcha

$5.80 / $6.50

$5.00

$5.80

$.80

$5.50

$5.80 / $6.50

$7.00

$3.00

$7.00

$4.00

$3.00

$8.50

$12.00

HOUSE SODAS

strawberry soda: strawberry, mint

lychee baby: lychee, lemon, bitters

nojito: brown sugar, lime, mint

maddison fizz: passionfruit, grenadine

SOFT DRINKS

coke - coke no sugar - sprite 

pink lemonade - raspberry coke

lemon, lime + bitters

bundaberg ginger beer

$6.00

$12.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.50

We are a fully licenced restaurant with 
alcohol available 

from 11am Tues to Friday 
+ from 9am on Saturday + Sunday

Please see our curated beverage list for a full 
list of wines, beers and cocktails

$12.00


